Bus Schedules

ALL TIMES SUBJECT TO TRAFFIC CONDITIONS

7 January 2013




POST

WEEKDAYS (Non-U.S. &

Training Holiday)

WEEKENDS &

HOLIDAYS(U.S +Trnq)

9:00
10:30
12:00
13:30
15:00
16:30
18:00
19:30
21:00

Arrival Times At Bus Stops

Stop
#
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Arrival
Time (+)
0:20
0:21
0:23
0:24
0:25
0:27
0:28
0:29
0:31
0:32
0:33
0:34
0:35
0:38

(E.g. Arrival time at Stop #11 is 15
minutes after its departure from
Moyer. The 21:00 departure from

Moyer arrives this location at 21:15)

7:00 7:15 7:30 7:45
8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45 8:00 8:30
?I SH UTTLE 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 9:30 10:00
. 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:00 11:30
11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:30 13:00
12:40 13:00 13:20 13:40 14:00 14:30
14:00 14:20 14:40 15:00 15:30 16:00
GATE 15:20 15:40 16:00 16:20 17:00 17:30
Camp Coiner ~$26% CCK #19  16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:30 19:00
—{g‘é} 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30
1 20:00  20:30 21:00
% ?:%:5 * At 0700 hours, one bus depart from Moyer towards South Post and
one bus depart from TMP towards Main Post stops.
Trent i
PX Gr;r?] 8 Kingdoms * During peak demand periods unscheduled buses may augment
GATE # l ” o USFK regularly scheduled departure times.
16 — GATE
Moyer 21 Arrival
Bus Terminal Stop #| Time (+)
1 0:00
HQ 8t Army GATE 2 0:03
a% #3 3 0:04
5 28 Dragon th 4 0:05
; 8th MP ITAEWON 5 0:07
E‘% Hill {gk 6 0:09
ACRES 2 oo
e x ~ o
School 10 0:14
223 CYS Theater % 11 0:15
m FI’M"} B 12 0:16
— Taart V < 321% 13 0:17
GATE ; - AL T GATE 14 0:18
#14 %’\ Collier FH # *ﬁk ,  #6 15 0:19
Hospital 73
GATE # 15& Black Hawk Seobingo
13 \ _ Village y Compound

7 January 2013



DFAC WEEKENDS
DFAC SHUTTLE HOURS e WEEKONIS HOLIDAYS
STOP T 0700.. LUNCH  DINNER [ |BRUNCH
POINTS 0900  1130-1300 1630-1900| [0930-1300
BUS START/STOP Bldg5491 0700 1120 CIRCUITIOUS
BUS STOP(17) 0702 :: 1122 i CIRCUI- RUN BEGINS
BUS STOP(23) 0707 1126 : :TIOUS RUN AT 0920
Honor's Café 0712 :: 1132 i BEGINSAT| | ENDS 1330
BUS STOP(25) 0713 i: 1133 11620 ENDS
ATE BUS STOP(26) 0714 ' 1134 . 1930
/ 41N CCK HQs [#19 it BUS 0700 SUPPER
BnHQs | #5¢s STOP(27) 0715 ::1120 1135 :: 1700-1830
5 532nd MI BUS STOP(28) 0701 0721 1121 1141
4::} Barracks Honor's Café  [0706 0726 : 1126 1146 :: CIRCUITIOUS
19t MP BN 1 {3‘5,} BUS STOP(2) [0710 0730 11130 1140 . RUN BEGINS
US STOP(12) 0715 0735 ::1135 1155 AT 1640
PX TGr;rrT‘]t Honor’s Cafe Bldg5491 0717 0737 : 1137 1157 ENDS 1900
GATE # < HQ USFK Approximately every 20 minutes bus will arrive at all
16 GATE  stops.
Moyer 21 .
Bus Terminal * DFAC shuttle ends 30 minutes after the meal hours
## Departs 5 minutes after arrival time
HQ 8" Army
2 2 Dragon
k % i 8" MP ITAEWON
ACRES
ul
Elementary ACS E E
School -
CYS Theater
v .
GATE - - GATE
#14 Collier FH o — #6
1215t [ Commiskey’s | pvp—— ﬂ?} 142nd MP
Hospital
GATE #
= / BLDG W
BUS START/STOP #5491 Village

7 January 2013




[8]3i2 =]

Yongsan — Incheon Airport

(Operates by New Kyong Dong Co.) [=]
Dragon Hill Lodge Departure 7:00 9:30 16:00
Incheon IAP Stop #11 8.:00 10:30 17:00
Incheon IAP Dept Stop #14 8:00 10:30 14:00 17:00 19:00 21:00 22:00
DHL/19th PC Arrival 9:00 11:30 15:00 18:00 20:00 22:00 23:00

19th PC: Provided buses depart Incheon for 19PC (building across parking lot from DHL) at: 0800,
1030,1400, 1700, 1900, 2100, and 2200hrs. Priority is given to inbound PCS personnel but other
passengers mayride on a Space Available basis.

IAW AR 58-1, RIDERSHIP PRECEDENCE:

(1) ACTIVE DUTY AND DOD PERSONNEL ON OFFICIAL ORDERS (l.E. PCS, TDY, AND EMERGENCY LE
(2) DOD CONTRACTORS PERFORMING OFFICIAL TRAVEL

(3) NON-DOD FEDERAL EMPLOYEES ON OFFICIAL ORDERS

(4) STANDBY CATEGORY PASSENGERS (IN ORDER OF PRIORITY):

A. OFF-DUTY MILITARY AND DOD CIVILIANS (I.LE. REGULAR LEAVE)
B. RESERVE AND NATIONAL GUARD MEMBERS
C. DEPENDENTS OF ACTIVE-DUTY PERSONNEL

D. RETIREES
POC is New Kyong Dong Co at 736-7001

/7 January 2013



Yongsan — Hannam Village
Effective 3 January 2013

*k*k

DEPART: Moyer Rec. 6:15 7:45 9:00 10:15 11:30 12:45 14:15 15:30 16:45 18:00 19:15 20:30

S.A. High School XXX 7:50 9:05 10:20 11:35 12:50 14:20 15:35 16:50 18:05 19:20 20:35
Middle/Elem School XXX 7:51 9:06 10:21 11:36 12:51 14:21 15:36 16:51 18:06 19:21 20:36
Collier Field House XXX 7562 9:07 10:22 11:37 12:52 14:22 15:37 16:52 18:07 19:22 20:37
121st Hospital XXX 7:53 9:08 10:23 11:38 12:53 14:23 15:38 16:53 18:08 19:23 20:38

Gate #13 XXX 7:54 9:09 10:24 11:39 12:54 14:24 15:39 16:54 18:09 19:24 20:39
Collier Field House XXX 7:55 9:10 10:25 11:40 1255 14:25 15:40 16:55 18:10 19:25 20:40
CDC/ Commiskey's XXX 757 9:12 10:27 11:42 12:57 14:27 1542 16:57 18:12 19:27 20:42
Commissary XXX 800 9:15 10:30 11:45 13:00 14:30 15:45 17:00 18:15 19:30 20:45

SP #51 XXX 8:03 9:18 10:33 11:48 13:03 14:33 15:48 17:03 18:18 19:33 20:48
ARRIVE: Hannam 6:35 8:18 9:33 10:48 12:03 13:18 14:48 16:03 17:18 18:33 19:48 21:03
DEPART: Hannam 5:10 7:00 8:30 9:45 11:00 12:15 13:45 15:00 16:15 17:30 18:45 20:00 21:00
Commissary 525 7:15 8145 10:00 11:15 12:30 14:.00 15:15 16:30 17:45 19:00 20:15 XXX
SP#51 5:28 7:18 8:48 10:03 11:18 12:33 14:.03 15:18 16:33 17:48 19:03 20:18 XXX
Arts & Crafts(B#4253) 5:30 7:20 8:50 10:05 11:20 12:35 14:05 15:20 16:35 17:50 19:05 20:20  xxx
Collier Field House 5:32 7:22 852 10:.07 11:22 12:37 14:.07 15:22 16:37 17:52 19:07 20:22 XXX
121st Hospital 5:33 7:23 8:53 10:08 11:23 12:38 14:08 15:23 16:38 17:53 19:08 20:23 XXX
Gate #13 5:34 7:24 854 10:09 11:24 12:39 14:09 1524 16:39 17:54 19:09 20:24  xxx
Soccer Field (CFH) 5:35 7:25 8:55 10:10 11:25 12:40 14:10 1525 16:40 17:55 19:10 20:25 XXX
Child & Youth Svcs 5:36 7:26 856 10:11 11:26 12:41 14:11 15:26 16:41 1756 19:11 20:26 XXX
Dragon Hill "5:39 7:29 857 10:12 11:27 1242 14:12 15227 16:42 17:57 19:12 20:27  xxx

ARRIVE: Moyer Rec 540 7:30 859 10:14 1129 12:44 14:14 1529 16:44 1759 19:14 20:29 21:30

*** Does not operate on weekends, U.S. and Training Holidays

K-16 Shuttle Bus also services Hannam Village at selected times 7 January 2013



WEEKDAYS
DEPART: Moyer Rec
S.A. High School
Middle/BHem School
121st Hospital
CDC/Commiskey's
M Commissary

SP #51

Hannam Village
ARRIVE: K-16

DEPART: K-16
Hannam Village
121st Hospital
M Commissary
SP #51

Arts & Crafts (B#4253

Child & Youth Svcs.
Dragon Hill Lodge
ARRIVE Moyer Rec

5:30
5:33
5:34
5:37
5:40
XXX
5:43
5:53
6:30

6:30
XXX
7:10
XXX
7:16
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:23

7:15
7:18
7:19
7:22
7:25
XXX
7.28
7:43
8:18

7:30
8:05
8:18
8:23
8:24
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:31

I Will not stop on Monday's

Yongsan — K-16
(Weekday/Training Holiday Schedule)

8:30
8:33
8:34
8:37
8:40
8:42
8:43
8:58
9:33

8:30
9:05
9:18
9:23
9:24
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:31

9:45
9:48
9:49
9:52
9:55
9:57
9:58
10:13
10:48

9:40
10:15
10:28
10:33
10:34
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:41

11:00
11:03
11:04
11:07
11:10
11:12
11:13
11:28
12:03

11:00
11:35
11:48
11:53
11:54
11:56
11:57
11:58
12:01

12:15
12:18
12:19
12:22
12:25
12:27
12:28
12:43
13:18

12:15
12:50
13:03
13:08

13:09

13:11

13:12

13:13

13:16

14:30
14:33
14:34
14:37
14:40
14:42
14:43
15:03
15:43

13:20
13:55
14:08
14:13
14:14
14:16
14:17
14:18
14:21

15:30
15:33
15:34
15:37
15:40
15:42
15:43
16:03
16:43

15:50
16:25
16:38
16:43
16:44
16:46
16:47
16:48
16:51

16:30
16:33
16:34
16:37
16:40
16:42
16:43
17:03
17:43

16:53
17:28
17:41
17:46
17:47
17:49
17:50
17:51
17:54

17:30
17:33
17:34
17:37
17:40
17:42
17:43
18:03
18:43

17:50
18:25
18:38
18:43
18:44
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:51

19:30
19:33
19:34
19:37
19:40
19:42
19:43
20:03
20:38

18:50
19:25
19:38
19:43
19:44
19:46
19:47
19:48
19:51

[8]3i2 =]
=

21:45
21:48
21:49
21:52
21:55
XXXX
21:58
22:13
22:48
20:40 2250
21:15 23:25
21:28 23:38
21:33  XXXX
21:34 23:44
21:36 23:46
21:37 23:47
21:38 23:48
21:41 23:51

7 January 2013



[8]3i2 =]

Yongsan — K-16
(Weekend and U.S. Holiday Schedule) [m]

DEPART: Moyer Rec  7:15 9:45 11:00 12:15 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 19:30 22:30

S.A. High School 7:18 9:48 11:03 12:18 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 19:33 22:33
Middle/Sem School = 7:19  9:49  11:04 = 12:19 = 14:34 ' 15:34 | 16:34 | 17:34 = 19:34 = 22:34
121st Hospital 7:22 9:52 11:07 12:22 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 19:37 22:37
CDC/ Commiskey's 7:25 9:55 11:10 12:25 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 19:40 22:40
Commissary XXX 9:57 11:12 12:27 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 19:42 XXX

SP #51 7:28 9:58 11:13 12:28 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 19:43 22:43
ARRIVE: K-16 8:08 10:38 11:53 13:08 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 20:23 23:23
DEPART: K-16 8:30 11:00 12:15 13:20 15:50 16:53 17:50 18:50 20:40 23:40
121st Hospital 9:10 11:40 12:55 14:00 16:30 17:33 18:30 19:30 21:20 XXX

Commissary 9:15 11:45 13:00 14:05 16:35 17:38 18:35 19:35 21:25 XXX

SP #51 9:16 11:46 13:01 14:06 16:36 17:39 18:36 19:36 21:26 0:15
Arts & Crafts(B4253) 9:18 " 11:48 7 13:03 ¥ 14:08 F 16:38 " 17:41 " 1838 F 19:38 " 21:28 0:17
Child & Youth Svcs. 9:19 11:49 13:04 14:09 16:39 17:42 18:39 19:39 21:29 0:18
Dragon Hill Lodge 9:20 11:50 13:05 14:10 16:40 17:43 18:40 19:40 21:30 0:19
ARRIVE: Moyer Rec 9:23 11:53 13:08 14:13 16:43 17:46 18:43 19:43 21:33 0:22

Il Does not operate on US Holidays.

7 January 2013



LRC-Yongsan Destructive Weather Bus Schedule

(All Times Subject to Weather Conditions) E"
POST SHUTTLE Runs from 0800hrs to 1800hrs E
DFAC SHUTTLE Normal Schedule

Moyer REC to Hannam Village : Runs from 0745hrs to 1800hrs
HANNAM SHUTTLE
Hannam Village to Moyer REC: Runs from 0830hrs to 1845hrs

Moyer REC to K-16: Runs from 0830hrs to 1730hrs

K1-6 SHUTTLE
K-16 to Moyer REC: Runs from 0830hrs to 1850hrs

7January 2013



